M
ul
ti
p
a
ra
m
et
er
52
Multiparameter — Handheld Meters
pH/CON 450 Meter
Select meter with combination pH/CON probe or separate pH and conductivity probes
Ordering Information
Catalog number Precalibrated catalog number Description Included
WD-35630-10 WD-35630-11 pH/CON 450 meter with combination probe Meter, combination pH/CON probe 35630-51, and two AA batteries
WD-35630-12 WD-35630-13 pH/CON 450 meter with separate probes Meter, pH probe 35641-51, conductivity cell probe (K = 1.0) 35808-50,
Grip-Clip holder, and two AA batteries
WD-35630-80 WD-35630-81 pH/CON 450 meter kit with combination probe Meter, combination pH/CON probe 35630-51, calibration solutions, two AA
batteries, and hard carrying case
WD-35630-90 WD-35630-91 pH/CON 450 meter kit with separate probes Meter, pH probe 35641-51, conductivity cell probe (K = 1.0) 35808-50,  Grip-Clip
holder, calibration solutions, two AA batteries, and hard carrying case
Specifications
Mode pH mV Conductivity TDS Salinity Temperature
Range –2.00 to 16.00 pH ±2000 mV 0 to 200 mS 0 to 200 ppt 0 to 50 ppt –10 to 110.0°C (–17 to 230.0°F)
Resolution 0.01 pH 0.1 mV ±999.9 mV; 1 mV beyond 0.01 µS to 0.1 mS  0.01 ppm to 0.1 ppt 0.01 0.1°C/°F
Accuracy ±0.01 pH ±0.2 mV ±2 LSD or ±0.5% of
reading; whichever is greater ±1% full-scale ±1% full-scale ±1% full-scale ±0.5°C (±0.9°F)
Calibration Up to six points: USA, NIST,
DIN, PWB, or custom ±200 mV  Auto/manual;
one point per range
 Auto/manual;
one point per range
 Auto/manual;
one point per range ±5.0 offset
WD-35641-51 pH electrode. Double-junction;  epoxy body; BNC connector
WD-35618-05 ATC probe. Use with any standard pH electrode for
temperature compensation
WD-35630-51 Replacement combination pH/CON/ATC probe
WD-35608-55 Conductivity cell, K = 0.1
WD-35608-50 Replacement conductivity cell, K = 1.0
WD-35608-51 Conductivity cell, K = 10
WD-35614-50 Replacement Grip-Clip electrode holder
WD-35608-51 Hard carrying case, fits all 150/450 meter configurations
WD-35630-53 Data cable for USB connectivity
WD-35420-01 Data cable for RS-232 connectivity
WD-35420-72 Optional adapter, 110/220 VAC
WD-09376-01 Replacement batteries, AA. Pack of 4
Durable waterproof and dustproof design with IP67 rating
Switch between pH, mV, conductivity, TDS, and salinity with a press
of a button